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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 Paweł Kazmierczyk 3

2 2 Jakub Glazewski 6

3 1 Oliwer Gerek 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Pawel Staniecki 3

2 6 Krzysztof Rodkiewicz 6

3 7 Andrzej Drabikowski 9

4 5 Piotr Piechowiak 12

5 115 Radoslaw Pertek 15

6 3 Adrian Rabsztyn 18
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Michał Stecowiat 3

2 8 Emil Jasniewicz 6

3 1 Oliwer Gerek 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Karol Ślepaczuk 3

2 10 Szymon Krysztofiak 6

3 9 Sebastian Dyderski 9

4 40 Kamil Pyka 12



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Michał Stecowiat 3

2 12 Robert Wasiewski 6

3 126 Szymon Biały 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 * Bartosz Baraniak * 3

2 15 Maciej Materowicz 6

3 16 Piotr Olecki 9

4 14 Wojciech Korzeniowski 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Piotr Myslek 3

2 119 Karol Ślepaczuk 6

3 10 Szymon Krysztofiak 9

4 9 Sebastian Dyderski 12

5 121 Tomasz Świętoń 15

6 17 Damian Bielski 18
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Lukasz Mizera 3

2 26 Piotr Witos 6

3 20 Mikolaj Szyszka 9

4 18 Bartosz Kubel 12

5 122 Michał Stecowiat 15

6 21 Pawel Wareszczuk 18

7 12 Robert Wasiewski 21

8 126 Szymon Biały 24



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 * Marcin Dziadczyk * 3

2 23 Mateusz Lewandowski 6

3 25 Krystian Samojluk 9

4 123 Marcin Barczyk 12

5 13 Bartosz Baraniak 15

6 15 Maciej Materowicz 18

7 16 Piotr Olecki 21

8 3 Adrian Rabsztyn 24

9 124 Paweł Kazmierczyk 27
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Pawel Staniecki 3

2 24 Maciej Pietrewicz 6

3 27 Libor Kousal 9

4 14 Wojciech Korzeniowski 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 Daniel Czaja 3

2 29 Lukasz Wielgosz 6

3 17 Damian Bielski 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Piotr Myslek 3

2 119 Karol Ślepaczuk 6

3 9 Sebastian Dyderski 9

4 121 Tomasz Świętoń 12



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Lukasz Mizera 3

2 26 Piotr Witos 6

3 30 Przemyslaw Woloszyn 9

4 20 Mikolaj Szyszka 12

5 18 Bartosz Kubel 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 * Marcin Dziadczyk * 3

2 23 Mateusz Lewandowski 6

3 25 Krystian Samojluk 9

4 123 Marcin Barczyk 12

5 13 Bartosz Baraniak 15

6 15 Maciej Materowicz 18

7 115 Radoslaw Pertek 21

8 114 Marek Zuraw 24

9 16 Piotr Olecki 27

10 3 Adrian Rabsztyn 30
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Pawel Staniecki 3

2 24 Maciej Pietrewicz 6

3 31 Bartlomiej Grubba 9

4 6 Krzysztof Rodkiewicz 12

5 27 Libor Kousal 15

6 5 Piotr Piechowiak 18

7 14 Wojciech Korzeniowski 22

8 132 Mariusz Raczycki 23



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Maciej Nabaglo 3

2 2 Jakub Glazewski 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Maciej Nabaglo 3

2 8 Emil Jasniewicz 6

3 129 Michał Puchalski 9

4 35 Adrian Jadczak 12

5 131 Thomas Kawitzki 15

6 36 Filip Michalski 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Szymon Krysztofiak 3

2 138 Patryk Hoffmann 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Emil Jasniewicz 3

2 39 Bartosz Korzec 6

3 40 Kamil Pyka 9

4 38 Hubert Jasiorski 12

5 126 Szymon Biały 15

6 118 Andriej Petryk 18



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 * Bartosz Baraniak * 3

2 34 Radoslaw Ignatowski 6

3 129 Michał Puchalski 9

4 41 Eryk Spych 12

5 35 Adrian Jadczak 15

6 12 Robert Wasiewski 18

7 131 Thomas Kawitzki 21
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 130 Jerzy Burkiewicz 3

2 2 Jakub Glazewski 6

3 127 Marcin Białkowski 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Szymon Krysztofiak 3

2 42 Adomas Kapcinskas 6

3 17 Damian Bielski 10

4 138 Patryk Hoffmann 11
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Bartosz Korzec 3

2 21 Pawel Wareszczuk 6

3 40 Kamil Pyka 9

4 38 Hubert Jasiorski 12

5 126 Szymon Biały 15

6 118 Andriej Petryk 18



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 * Marcin Dziadczyk * 3

2 13 Bartosz Baraniak 6

3 32 Maciej Nabaglo 9

4 34 Radoslaw Ignatowski 12

5 129 Michał Puchalski 15

6 44 Tomasz Zukowski 18

7 12 Robert Wasiewski 22

8 131 Thomas Kawitzki 23
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Pawel Krawiec 3

2 45 Maciej Pietkiewicz 6

3 37 Michal Rurarz 9

4 117 Maciej Czechowicz 12

5 2 Jakub Glazewski 15

6 127 Marcin Białkowski 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Szymon Krysztofiak 3

2 28 Daniel Czaja 6

3 17 Damian Bielski 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Pawel Wareszczuk 3

2 40 Kamil Pyka 6

3 46 Rafal Truszkowski 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 * Marcin Dziadczyk * 3

2 13 Bartosz Baraniak 6

3 44 Tomasz Zukowski 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Pawel Krawiec 3

2 45 Maciej Pietkiewicz 6

3 37 Michal Rurarz 9

4 47 Jakub Szczerba 12

5 117 Maciej Czechowicz 15

6 132 Mariusz Raczycki 18
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Karolina Kon-Cedrowska 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Katarzyna Staskowska 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Weronika Stachowska 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 134 Karolina Migdał 3

2 136 Marta Kosowska 6

3 64 Ewa Wasielewska 9

4 140 Veronika Strmenova 12



 
 

Women's Wellness - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 64 Ewa Wasielewska 3

2 48 Weronika Stachowska 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 134 Karolina Migdał 3

2 140 Veronika Strmenova 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 134 Karolina Migdał 3

2 136 Marta Kosowska 6

3 64 Ewa Wasielewska 9

4 140 Veronika Strmenova 12
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Karolina Kon-Cedrowska 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Anastazja Biedka 3

2 55 Natalia Robotycka 6

3 57 Anna Urban 9

4 56 Blanka Sancewicz 12

5 53 Karolina Mlot 15

6 52 Oliwia Dobrowolska 18

7 58 Julia Wac 21

8 54 Beata Pokora 24



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Monika Rybak 3

2 59 Krzysztofa Bozuchowska 6

3 63 Marta Senger 9

4 65 Magdalena Kowaliczek 12

5 60 Anna Dziekan 15

6 62 Ilona Rybarczyk 18

7 61 Patrycja Michalska 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - First Timer A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Natalia Robotycka 3

2 63 Marta Senger 6

3 65 Magdalena Kowaliczek 9

4 71 Kornelia Kowalczyk 12

5 67 Mandy Bosman 15

6 54 Beata Pokora 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - First Timer B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 72 * Weronika Kowalska * 3

2 70 Kateryna Kosovan 6

3 74 Kateryna Maiorova 9

4 135 Anna Rynkowska 12

5 68 Katarzyna Dejneka 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - First Timer C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Oliwia Dobrowolska 3

2 58 Julia Wac 6

3 78 Liwia Trojanowska 9

4 76 Karina Swieciak 12

5 77 Anna Tokarska 15

6 75 Karolina Mlynarska 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Natalia Robotycka 3

2 63 Marta Senger 6

3 65 Magdalena Kowaliczek 9

4 71 Kornelia Kowalczyk 12

5 53 Karolina Mlot 15

6 139 Viktoria Ondriova 18

7 61 Patrycja Michalska 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Blanka Sancewicz 3

2 135 Anna Rynkowska 6

3 60 Anna Dziekan 9

4 80 Agata Pawlowska 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 * Dorota Kalkowska * 3

2 72 Weronika Kowalska 6

3 70 Kateryna Kosovan 9

4 77 Anna Tokarska 12

5 75 Karolina Mlynarska 15

6 68 Katarzyna Dejneka 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Oliwia Dobrowolska 3

2 58 Julia Wac 6

3 78 Liwia Trojanowska 9

4 76 Karina Swieciak 12



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Kornelia Kowalczyk 3

2 79 Izabela Kielczyk 6

3 139 Viktoria Ondriova 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Natalia Robotycka 3

2 66 Monika Rybak 6

3 65 Magdalena Kowaliczek 9

4 53 Karolina Mlot 12

5 61 Patrycja Michalska 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Anna Urban 3

2 56 Blanka Sancewicz 6

3 59 Krzysztofa Bozuchowska 9

4 125 Anna Białas 12

5 135 Anna Rynkowska 15

6 60 Anna Dziekan 18

7 80 Agata Pawlowska 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 * Anastazja Biedka * 3

2 81 Karolina Kiszel 6

3 69 Dorota Kalkowska 9

4 82 Paulina Olczyk 12

5 72 Weronika Kowalska 15

6 70 Kateryna Kosovan 18

7 77 Anna Tokarska 21

8 75 Karolina Mlynarska 24

9 68 Katarzyna Dejneka 27



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Oliwia Dobrowolska 3

2 58 Julia Wac 6

3 78 Liwia Trojanowska 10

4 76 Karina Swieciak 11
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Kornelia Kowalczyk 3

2 79 Izabela Kielczyk 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Natalia Robotycka 3

2 66 Monika Rybak 6

3 65 Magdalena Kowaliczek 9

4 62 Ilona Rybarczyk 12

5 67 Mandy Bosman 15

6 83 Amanda Gadecka 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Blanka Sancewicz 3

2 59 Krzysztofa Bozuchowska 6

3 125 Anna Białas 9

4 74 Kateryna Maiorova 12

5 60 Anna Dziekan 15

6 80 Agata Pawlowska 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 * Anastazja Biedka * 3

2 81 Karolina Kiszel 6

3 69 Dorota Kalkowska 9

4 72 Weronika Kowalska 12

5 84 Weronika Fedorowicz 15

6 70 Kateryna Kosovan 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 73 Klaudia Schmidt 3

2 52 Oliwia Dobrowolska 6

3 58 Julia Wac 9

4 78 Liwia Trojanowska 12

5 76 Karina Swieciak 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Mariusz Karas 3

2 86 Mateusz Ruminski 6

3 1 Oliwer Gerek 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Mariusz Ksiazek 3

2 89 Adrian Plucinski 6

3 90 Andrzej Wojciechowski 9

4 88 Krzysztof Moszyk 12



 
 

Men's Physique - First Timer A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 Lukasz Grzelak 3

2 92 Sebastian Gruszewski 6

3 95 Mateusz Michalowski 9

4 88 Krzysztof Moszyk 12

5 86 Mateusz Ruminski 15
 
 

Men's Physique - First Timer B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 * Mariusz Karas * 3

2 100 Marcin Weihs 6

3 96 Dawid Przybyla 9

4 1 Oliwer Gerek 12

5 98 Igor Sobieszek 15

6 116 Marcin Kuzma 18

7 89 Adrian Plucinski 21

8 133 Michał Adamski 24

9 107 Michal Zielinski 27

10 97 Ranjeet Singh 30
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 103 Mateusz Zdrojek 3

2 120 Dawid Rowinski 6

3 93 Lukasz Grzelak 9

4 102 Kacper Lasek 12

5 95 Mateusz Michalowski 15

6 86 Mateusz Ruminski 18

7 91 Michal Bogalecki 21

8 88 Krzysztof Moszyk 24

9 101 Kajetan Knopczynski 27



 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 104 * Maciej Dylewski * 3

2 92 Sebastian Gruszewski 6

3 90 Andrzej Wojciechowski 9

4 96 Dawid Przybyla 12

5 89 Adrian Plucinski 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Mariusz Karas 3

2 1 Oliwer Gerek 6

3 105 Marcin Czech 9

4 107 Michal Zielinski 12

5 98 Igor Sobieszek 15

6 133 Michał Adamski 18

7 141 Tomasz Rogala 21

8 116 Marcin Kuzma 24

9 99 Michal Tomaszewski 27

10 106 Adrian Ujma 30
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Michał Jankowski 3

2 103 Mateusz Zdrojek 6

3 120 Dawid Rowinski 9

4 93 Lukasz Grzelak 12

5 102 Kacper Lasek 15

6 95 Mateusz Michalowski 18

7 86 Mateusz Ruminski 21

8 91 Michal Bogalecki 24

9 88 Krzysztof Moszyk 27



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 104 * Maciej Dylewski * 3

2 112 Patryk Gajda 6

3 87 Mariusz Ksiazek 9

4 92 Sebastian Gruszewski 12

5 96 Dawid Przybyla 15

6 90 Andrzej Wojciechowski 18

7 89 Adrian Plucinski 21

8 109 Dawid Olejnik 24
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Filip Dulat 3

2 43 Pawel Krawiec 6

3 85 Mariusz Karas 9

4 1 Oliwer Gerek 12

5 107 Michal Zielinski 15

6 110 Bartlomiej Baranski 18

7 105 Marcin Czech 21

8 133 Michał Adamski 24

9 108 Bartosz Damaszke 27

10 106 Adrian Ujma 30

11 141 Tomasz Rogala 33

12 99 Michal Tomaszewski 36

13 94 Pavel Ivanov 39
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Michał Jankowski 3

2 120 Dawid Rowinski 6

3 93 Lukasz Grzelak 9

4 102 Kacper Lasek 12

5 95 Mateusz Michalowski 15



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 104 * Maciej Dylewski * 3

2 112 Patryk Gajda 6

3 87 Mariusz Ksiazek 9

4 92 Sebastian Gruszewski 12

5 96 Dawid Przybyla 15

6 90 Andrzej Wojciechowski 18

7 128 Marcin Perkowski 21

8 109 Dawid Olejnik 24
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 113 Dawid Ratajski 3

2 111 Filip Dulat 6

3 43 Pawel Krawiec 9

4 1 Oliwer Gerek 12

5 107 Michal Zielinski 15

6 110 Bartlomiej Baranski 18

7 133 Michał Adamski 21

8 108 Bartosz Damaszke 24
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